MBJ GROUNDING AND BONDING BRAID, TINNED COPPER
MBJ Grounding and Bonding Braids are a reliable and
convenient grounding solution for applications that require
flexibility and durability. The tinned copper ground braids with
massivated palms come ready to install without any
additional cutting, stripping, crimping or punching and do not
require the addition of tin or crimped lugs. The proprietary
manufacturing process optimizes the electrical contact

Material: Copper
Complies With: IEC® 60439.1;IEC® 61439.1
Finish: Tinned
Certification Details: UL® 467
Working Temperature: 105 °C Max
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number Ampacity Thickness
(T)
Cross
Section Length (L) Hole Size
(HS)
MBJ6-150-6 556600 40A 1.1 mm 6mm² 150 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ10-200-6 556930 75A 1.1 mm 10mm² 200 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-100-6 563540 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 100 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-100-8 556620 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 100 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ6-200-6 563410 40A 1.1 mm 6mm² 200 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ10-300-6 556610 75A 1.1 mm 10mm² 300 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-200-6 563300 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 200 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-200-8 556640 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 200 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ25-100-10 556670 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 100 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ30-100-10 556720 180A 2 mm 30mm² 100 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ16-150-6 563550 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 150 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-150-8 556630 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 150 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ16-250-8 556650 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 250 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ25-150-10 556680 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 150 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-100-10 556770 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 100 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ16-300-6 563320 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 300 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ16-300-8 556660 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 300 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ25-200-10 556690 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 200 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ25-200-12 563430 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 200 mm 12.5 mm
MBJ25-200-6 563340 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 200 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ25-200-8 555200 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 200 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ30-150-10 556730 180A 2 mm 30mm² 150 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-150-10 556780 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 150 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-100-10 556820 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 100 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ16-500-8 556940 120A 1.5 mm 16mm² 500 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ25-250-10 556700 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 250 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ30-200-10 556740 180A 2 mm 30mm² 200 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ25-300-10 556710 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 300 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ25-300-8 555201 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 300 mm 8.5 mm
MBJ25-500-10 556950 150A 1.9 mm 25mm² 500 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ30-250-10 556750 180A 2 mm 30mm² 250 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-200-10 556790 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 200 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ30-300-10 556760 180A 2 mm 30mm² 300 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ30-500-10 556960 180A 2 mm 30mm² 500 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-250-10 556800 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 250 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-300-10 556810 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 300 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-500-10 556970 197A 2.1 mm 35mm² 500 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-150-10 556830 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 150 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ35-250-25 565000 197A 3 mm 35mm² 250 mm 25.5 mm
2

Catalog
Number
Article
Number Ampacity Thickness(T) CrossSection Length (L) Hole Size
(HS)
MBJ50-200-10 556840 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 200 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-200-12 563440 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 200 mm 12.5 mm
MBJ50-200-16 563360 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 200 mm 16.5 mm
MBJ50-200-18 563370 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 200 mm 18.5 mm
MBJ50-200-6 563350 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 200 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ50-250-10 556850 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 250 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-300-10 556860 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 300 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-300-16 563390 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 300 mm 16.5 mm
MBJ50-300-18 563400 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 300 mm 18.5 mm
MBJ50-300-6 563380 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 300 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ50-500-10 556980 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 500 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ50-500-12 563560 250A 2.5 mm 50mm² 500 mm 12.5 mm
MBJ70-300-22 563480 290A 3 mm 70mm² 300 mm 22.5 mm
MBJ70-300-10 563460 290A 3.4 mm 70mm² 300 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ70-300-12 563420 290A 3.4 mm 70mm² 300 mm 12.5 mm
MBJ70-300-16 563470 290A 3.4 mm 70mm² 300 mm 16.5 mm
MBJ70-300-6 563450 290A 3.4 mm 70mm² 300 mm 6.5 mm
MBJ70-500-10 563490 290A 3.4 mm 70mm² 500 mm 10.5 mm
MBJ100-250-16 563500 349A 4 mm 100mm² 250 mm 16.5 mm
MBJ100-250-30 563510 349A 4 mm 100mm² 250 mm 30.5 mm
MBJ100-500-16 563520 349A 4 mm 100mm² 500 mm 16.5 mm
MBJ100-500-30 563530 349A 4 mm 100mm² 500 mm 30.5 mm
Table 2/2
Catalog
Number Article Number A B Unit Weight Certifications
MBJ6-150-6 556600 11 mm 18 mm 0.01 kg